6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

GAME SCHEDULE FOR THURSDAY 3/12/2026

FENWAY
REPLICA

POLO
REPLICA

FORBES
REPLICA

DURHAM
REPLICA

PAWTUCKET
REPLICA

VERO BEACH
REPLICA

ALBUQUERQUE
REPLICA

A

Los Brothers

H20h Yeah!

Trucheros

Los Huevudos*®

Los Huevudos*®

Changos*

A

Jagerbombers

Los Backpack
Boyz

A

Pistoleros

Changos*

Home team is listed second on the schedule and occupies 3rd base dugout

Week 5




