

GAME SCHEDULE FOR THURSDAY 3/12/2026

	FENWAY REPLICA	POLO REPLICA	FORBES REPLICA	DURHAM REPLICA	PAWTUCKET REPLICA	VERO BEACH REPLICA	ALBUQUERQUE REPLICA
			A				
6:00			Los Brothers H2Oh Yeah!				
			A				
7:00			Trucheros Los Huevudos*				
			A				
8:00			Los Huevudos* Changos*				
			A				
9:00			Jagerbombers Los Backpack Boyz				
			A				
10:00			Pistoleros Changos*				
Home team is listed second on the schedule and occupies 3rd base dugout							Week 5